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The meaning of your Computerized

English Proficiency Test (AMIRAM) score

The Computerized English Proficiency Test score
is reported on a scale ranging from 50 to 150 points.
The table on the other side of the page will show
you the percentages of examinees who obtained
scores that are lower than, similar to or higher than

your own.

Distribution of examinee scores

The table presents the distribution of examinee
scores. It is divided into 17 score ranges. For
each of the ranges, the percentages of examinees
whose scores fall above, within or below that range
are given. The distribution is for illustration
purposes only. For example, an examinee who
scored 112 on the test falls within the 110-114 score
range. Approximately 55% of examinees scored
below that range, some 8% scored within the range,
and some 37% scored above the range.

Distribution of examinee scores
on the English Proficiency Test by
score range

Range
of scores

50-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
95-99
100-104
105-109
110-114
115-119
120-124
125-129
130-134
135-139
140-144
145-150

Percentage of examinees whose scores fall:

below
the range

0

3

7

12
17
24
31
38
46
55
63
71
78
85
91
95
98

within
the range
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above
the range

97
93
88
83
76
69
62
54
45
37
29
22
15
9

5
2
0

The above information is a translation of the Hebrew information leaflet that all English Proficiency Test examinees

receive along with their scores.






