

## The meaning of your Computerized

## English Proficiency Test (AMIRAM) score

The Computerized English Proficiency Test score is reported on a scale ranging from 50 to 150 points. The table on the other side of the page will show you the percentages of examinees who obtained scores that are lower than, similar to or higher than your own.

## Distribution of examinee scores

The table presents the distribution of examinee scores. It is divided into 17 score ranges. For each of the ranges, the percentages of examinees whose scores fall above, within or below that range are given. The distribution is for illustration purposes only. For example, an examinee who scored 112 on the test falls within the 110-114 score range. Approximately 55% of examinees scored below that range, some 8% scored within the range, and some 37% scored above the range.

## Distribution of examinee scores on the English Proficiency Test by score range

Range of scores	Percentage of o	examinees whos within the range	e scores fall: above the range
50-69	0	3	97
70-74	3	4	93
75-79	7	5	88
80-84	12	5	83
85-89	17	7	76
90-94	24	7	69
95-99	31	7	62
100-104	38	8	54
105-109	46	9	45
110-114	55	8	37
115-119	63	8	29
120-124	71	7	22
125-129	78	7	15
130-134	85	6	9
135-139	91	4	5
140-144	95	3	2
145-150	98	2	0

The above information is a translation of the Hebrew information leaflet that all English Proficiency Test examinees receive along with their scores.